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@ SKIN: 784246 HAVANA BLACK

A - 595303 LIGHT GOLD MET,

B - 63496A BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET.
8 C - 62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA
@ D - 784246 HAVANA BLACK

UNIT: 413609

DEALER: North Trail RV

SPECIAL: 884

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:
SIGN:



Created 9/1/2017

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #413609 - 2018 VENTANA
1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 784246 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.15 80.15( 320.6 320.6

HAVANNA BLACK MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.40 109.55| 117.6 438.2

BC105 WHITE 19.60 129.15 78.4 516.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 37.40 166.55| 149.6 666.2

BC201 DEEP BLACK 385.63 552.18| 1542.5 2208.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 310.83 863.00{ 1243.3 3452.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 18.70 881.70 74.8 3526.8

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 9.15 890.85 36.6 3563.4

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 595303 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30] 321.2 321.2

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93| 282.5 603.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80] 395.5 999.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95| 737.7 1775.8

BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10] 776.6 2552.4

BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33] 144.9 2697.3

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50] 144.7 2842.0

BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95] 257.8 3099.8

BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60] 430.6 3530.4

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 63496 (63496A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 70.93 70.93] 283.7 283.7

BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET BC105 WHITE 33.48 104.40f 133.9 417.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.00 351.40] 988.0 1405.6

BC200 BLACK 33.88 385.28] 135.5 1541.1

BC600 GOLD 77.55 462.83] 310.2 1851.3

BC800 RED GOLD 25.48 488.30] 101.9 1953.2

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 76.55 564.85] 306.2 2259.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 190.78 755.63] 763.1 3022.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.88 795.50] 159.5 3182.0

BC100 CLEAR 101.10 896.60] 404.4 3586.4

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.48 72.48| 289.9 289.9

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.30 120.78| 193.2 483.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.00 363.78] 972.0 1455.1

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.60 396.38] 130.4 1585.5

BC200 BLACK 399.03 795.40( 1596.1 3181.6

BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 830.68| 141.1 3322.7

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.78 858.45( 111.1 3433.8

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.33 43.5 3477.3




Created 9/1/2017

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #413609 - 2018 VENTANA
1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.15 80.15( 320.6 320.6

HAVANNA BLACK MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.40 109.55| 117.6 438.2

BC105 WHITE 19.60 129.15 78.4 516.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 37.40 166.55| 149.6 666.2

BC201 DEEP BLACK 385.63 552.18| 1542.5 2208.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 310.83 863.00] 1243.3 3452.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 18.70 881.70 74.8 3526.8

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 9.15 890.85 36.6 3563.4




Created 9/1/2017

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 413609 - 2018 VENTANA

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28] 2285.1 2285.1

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00] 486.9 2772.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05] 208.2 2980.2

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00] 203.8 3184.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60] 106.4 3290.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05] 101.8 3392.2

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48] 101.7 3493.9

HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83] 349.8 3879.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 63496 (63496A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.80 614.80] 2459.2 2459.2

BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET HB64L GOLD PEARL 112.20 727.00] 448.8 2908.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 66.25 793.25] 265.0 3173.0

HB680 GOLD 56.15 849.40] 224.6 3397.6

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 40.40 889.80] 161.6 3559.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 21.30 911.10 85.2 3644.4

HB780 RED GOLD 13.50 924.60 54.0 3698.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 11.28 935.88 45.1 3743.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 41.58 977.45] 166.3 3909.8

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10| 2456.4 2456.4

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95| 471.4 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70f 279.0 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10f 105.6 3312.4

HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0

HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4

HBO90 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38 322.1 3817.5




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 413609 - 2018 VENTANA

COLOR D: 784246

Created 9/1/2017

BASE #

BASE NAME

1qQrT

Grams

1 QUART
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1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET




